
Spessartpokal 2013

Hösbach, 22.09.2013

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Peter Schütz SV Fahrenbach
SS 5:0

52
TÜ 8:1

43 Fr
 2  9  1  1  0  0  13 1

2 Nik Klement SVH Königsbronn
1:05

01 Fr
3:30

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  3 3

3 Jonas Urban ASV Schaafheim
Fr

3:15

11
TÜ 12:3

42
 1  5  0  1  0  0  13 2
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